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(iii) the provision, operation and maintenance of such additionil
services as may be agreed upon between Denmark and the Council,
subjeet to the consent of the States in any case where the addition
is of a substantial nature.

(b) The Agreement shall provide that Denmark shýal not be entitled wjthotit
prior approval of the Council, to any contribution in respect of capital
expenditure -on account of any of the Services, except for renewal of
equipment from. the provision for depreciation or except as otherwise
provided in the Agreement.

2. (a) The amounts to be assessed to, the States consenting thereto In respect
of the period ending 3lst December, 1949, shall be those specified in
the last columns of the following tables:

(î) for the LORAN Services, 'based on, a total estimated expenditure
of 1.133.000 Danish Kroner, of which Denmark's share of 5q% is
56.650 Danish Kroner:

State

Canada
IFrance
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United States

TOTAL

Amount Payable
Percentage to Denmark

Danish Kroner

11,4
5,2
6,6

11,2
60,6ý

129.162,-
58.916,-
74.778,-

126.896,-
686.598--

1.076.350,-

Amount of
Assessment

Dianish Kroner

141.163,-
64.389,-
81.726,-

138.685,-
750.388,-

1.176.350,-

(ià) for the Greenland Services, based on a total. estimated expenditure
of 8. 175.000.-Dauish Rroner, of which Denmark's share -of 105*
is 817.500.-Yanish Krouer:

State

Belgium
Canada
France
Netherlands
Norwýay
Sweden
United Kingdomn
United States

TOTAL

Amount Payable
Percentage to Denmark

Danish Kroner
1,2

10,0
4,6
5,7
1,7
2,6
9,8

64,4

98. 100,-
817.500,-
376.050,-
465.975,-
138.975-
212.550,.-
8 0 1.15 0 r-

4.447.200,-

7.357.500,-

Amount of
Assessment

Danish Krorier

100. 767,-

386.272,-
'478.641,-
142.753,-
218.328,-
822.928,-

7.557.500,-


