- (iii) the provision, operation and maintenance of such additional services as may be agreed upon between Denmark and the Council, subject to the consent of the States in any case where the addition is of a substantial nature.
- (b) The Agreement shall provide that Denmark shall not be entitled without prior approval of the Council, to any contribution in respect of capital expenditure on account of any of the Services, except for renewal of equipment from the provision for depreciation or except as otherwise provided in the Agreement.
- 2. (a) The amounts to be assessed to the States consenting thereto in respect of the period ending 31st December, 1949, shall be those specified in the last columns of the following tables:
- (i) for the LORAN Services, based on a total estimated expenditure of 1.133.000 Danish Kroner, of which Denmark's share of 5% is 56.650 Danish Kroner:

State	Percentage	Amount Payable to Denmark Danish Kroner	Amount of Assessment Danish Kroner
Canada	11,4	129.162,—	141.163,—
France	5,2	58.916,—	64.389,—
Netherlands	6,6	74.778,—	81.725,—
United Kingdom	11,2	126.896,—	138.685,—
United States	60,6	686.598,—	750.388,—
TOTAL	95%	1.076.350,—	1.176.350,—
	and the transfer	ich tantanar al mesi	terorear

(ii) for the Greenland Services, based on a total estimated expenditure of 8.175.000.—Danish Kroner, of which Denmark's share of 10% is 817.500.—Danish Kroner:

State	Percentage	Amount Payable to Denmark Danish Kroner	Amount of Assessment Danish Kroner
Belgium	("ta-1,2	98.100,—	100.767,—
Canada	10,0	817.500,—	839.722,—
France	4,6	376.050,—	386.272,—
Netherlands	5,7	465.975,—	478.641,—
Norway	all up 1,71 .b	138.975,—	
Sweden	2,6	212.550,—	218.328,—
United Kingdom	9,8	801.150,—	822.928,—
United States	54,4	4.447.200,—	4.568.089,
TOTAL	90%	7.357.500,—	7.557.500,

annexes ne sont pas publiées dans cette brochure.